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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

 1 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiWCECarozza, Ann   23.43 Y F

 2 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampCONFamous, Caroline   23.78 Y F

- 3 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiZZPHVCooke, Madeleine   23.86 Y F

 4* 1/13/2017 2017  All American High SchoolHEMPLear, Sophie JR   23.87 Y F

- 4* 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSMcGrath, Lauren 12   23.87 Y F

 6 12/10/2016 Cedar Crest Classic 12-10-16GMHSSteckiel, Emma FR   24.00 Y F

 7 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSBrown, Rebecca SO   24.04 Y F

 8* 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSHubric, Courtney SO   24.06 Y F

 8* 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNAppler, Sophia SO   24.06 Y F

- 10 12/19/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. ErAMMTLSDWard, Trinity   24.13 Y F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUAmdor, Abigail 10   24.15 Y F

 12* 1/17/2017 Wilson vs ReadingREADGaspari, Elizabeth SR   24.16 Y F

 12* 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsDPark, Jenna   24.16 Y F

- 14 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03TRNTYWyant, Sarah JR   24.17 Y F

 15 12/29/2016 2016 High School Christmas New Year InvitatnlEWCTPetrak, Taylor   24.22 Y F

- 16 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalZZMUHLSGring, Cameron   24.30 Y F

 17 12/20/2016 Malvern Villa vs Unionville HSUNVCarter, Camryn   24.31 Y F

 18 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetPALKeck, Ellie   24.33 Y L F

- 19* 2/7/2017 Wilson vs Hershey03HERSHBuchanan, Kaley SR   24.34 Y F

 19* 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiDTWRochon, Riley 12   24.34 Y F

- 19* 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USAMMTLSDDonati, Sophia   24.34 Y F

 22 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsWMandrell, Tyler JR   24.40 Y F

 23 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSLersch, Maeve   24.44 Y F

- 24 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPThamm, Claudia 10   24.50 Y F

- 25 1/12/2017 Trinity, East Penn at Cumberland ValleyMACMBVYBarone, Kayla JR   24.53 Y F

 26 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsHLear, Sophie JR   24.56 Y F

 27 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsCCGelgot, Caitlyn SR   24.61 Y F

 28 1/23/2017 Upper Dublin vs. GMA/LaSalleUDUBreslin, Aly 09   24.62 Y F

 29 1/17/2017 WHS V Upper DublinUDUJohns, Jenna 12   24.64 Y F

 30* 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioKAHSPepka, Meredith   24.69 Y F

 30* 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioFRHSLopes, Michelle JR   24.69 Y F

- 32* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMA1066Wild, Kelly   24.72 Y F

- 32* 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMADTEMaki, Caroline   24.72 Y F

 34* 12/16/2016 Malvern Villa vs Conestoga HSCONLedwith, Madison   24.74 Y F

 34* 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSVerardi, Anna 12   24.74 Y F

 36 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsNDMcGeary, Michaela SR   24.75 Y F

 37 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSMelcher, Connar FR   24.79 Y F

 38 1/5/2017 Hershey HS Vs  Lower DauphinLDHollenbach, Kaylee SR   24.80 Y F

 39* 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown WDTWManthorp, Sarah 09   24.84 Y F

- 39* 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPRivera, Rosalinda 11   24.84 Y F

 41 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League ChampionshipDAHSBeierschmitt, Grace 10   24.86 Y F

 42* 12/10/2016 Cedar Crest Classic 12-10-16NAZPalochik, Victoria SR   24.87 Y F

 42* 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSVerardi, Aimee   24.87 Y F

 42* 1/27/2017 Pennsbury vs. CR NorthCRNRounsavill, Jacqueline 10   24.87 Y F

- 45 1/12/2017 Dover vs. West York03WYHSThomas, Tesia 09   24.89 Y F

 46 1/13/2017 2017  All American High SchoolHEMPYoder, Katie FR   24.91 Y F

- 47 2/7/2017 Nazareth vs. MoravianMAMORManson, Kyra   24.92 Y F

 48 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiCVDiCamillo, Lauren   24.93 Y F

- 49 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoAMMTLSDDorish, Maddie FR   24.94 Y F

- 50* 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiMAHATSClaggett, Colleen 12   24.95 Y F

 50* 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioGLHSJackson, Rylee 11   24.95 Y F

 50* 1/24/2017 Manheim Townshhip vs Cedar CreMTYunginger, Amy   24.95 Y F
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- 1 1/31/2017 Carlisle at Cumberland ValleyMAHAYoon, Dahnax29.39 Y F

 2 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRScott, Morgan 10   50.04 Y F

 3 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSMcGrath, Lauren 12   50.62 Y F

- 4 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMADTEMacCausland, Heather   50.86 Y F

 5 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiWCECarozza, Ann   51.40 Y F

 6 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampCONLedwith, Madison   51.95 Y F

- 7 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHBuchanan, Kaley SR   52.05 Y F

- 8 1/7/2017 New Year's Meet ChallengeAMMTLSDWard, Trinity   52.06 Y F

- 9 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoAMMTLSDNicholson, Kathryn   52.14 Y F

 10 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSMatheny, Abby   52.45 Y F

 11 1/17/2017 Wilson vs ReadingREADGaspari, Elizabeth SR   52.66 Y F

 12 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSBrown, Rebecca SO   52.67 Y F

 13* 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSHMartin, Summer   52.73 Y F

 13* 1/13/2017 2017  All American High SchoolHEMPLear, Sophie JR   52.73 Y F

- 15 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03TRNTYWyant, Sarah JR   52.78 Y F

 16 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiUDUJohns, Jenna 12   52.91 Y F

- 17 1/12/2017 Trinity, East Penn at Cumberland ValleyMACMBVYBarone, Kayla JR   53.03 Y F

 18 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNAppler, Sophia SO   53.05 Y F

 19 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSHubric, Courtney SO   53.08 Y F

- 20 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHRippon, Caylene JR   53.14 Y L F

- 21 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03JBHSMcCullough, Annabelle JR   53.15 Y F

 22 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsHLear, Sophie JR   53.20 Y F

 23 1/10/2017 Governor Mifflin vs.SchuykillGMHSSteckiel, Emma FR   53.21 Y F

 24 1/4/2017 Souderton v. Upper DublinUDUJohns, Jenna 12   53.26 Y F

- 25 1/31/2017 CB East vs. North PennMANPEvans, Kailyn 12   53.27 Y F

- 26 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown W01VMA01McManus, Maura   53.29 Y F

- 27 1/21/2017 Mayhem 2017ZZMUHLSGring, Cameron   53.32 Y F

 28 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampRADCullen, Julia   53.39 Y F

- 29 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPThamm, Claudia 10   53.42 Y F

- 30 1/7/2017 New Year's Meet ChallengeMAEMMGravereaux, Chelsea 10   53.49 Y F

 31 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsNDMcGeary, Michaela SR   53.51 Y F

- 32 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoAMMTLSDDonati, Sophia   53.52 Y F

 33 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown WDTWManthorp, Sarah 09   53.53 Y F

 34 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsCOCHaines, Morgan SR   53.56 Y F

 35 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNBubel, Alyssa JR   53.63 Y F

 36 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetPALSt. Clair, Samantha   53.68 Y L F

 37* 1/21/2017 Mayhem 2017GMHSEnriquez, Ava SO   53.77 Y F

 37* 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League ChampionshipDHSMerrifield, Morgan 09   53.77 Y F

 39 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioFRHSLopes, Michelle JR   53.82 Y F

 40 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsCCGelgot, Caitlyn SR   53.86 Y F

 41 2/18/2017 LAST CHANCE 2017 25th AnnualNORRockovits, Brynne 10   54.02 Y F

 42 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUBreslin, Aly 09   54.03 Y F

 43 2/2/2017 Peters township vs Upper SaintUSCSLersch, Maeve   54.04 Y F

 44 1/10/2017 Governor Mifflin vs.SchuykillSVRickert, Marlee FR   54.07 Y F

- 45* 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSVerardi, Anna 12   54.12 Y F

- 45* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMA1066Wild, Kelly   54.12 Y F

- 47* 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSFlavin, Mary 10   54.19 Y F

 47* 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNCampion, Carly SO   54.19 Y F

- 49 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPSchulz, Parker 10   54.20 Y F

 50 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiWCEXu, Emily   54.24 Y F
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 1 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRScott, Morgan 10 1:48.30 Y F

- 2 2/2/2017 West York @ Northeastern03WYHSHarnish, Courtney 12 1:50.33 Y F

 3 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSMcGrath, Lauren 12 1:50.52 Y F

- 4 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoAMMTLSDNicholson, Kathryn 1:50.98 Y F

- 5 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMAEASeiberlich, Emma SR 1:51.22 Y F

 6 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAAtkinson, Emma FR 1:51.84 Y F

 7 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSMatheny, Abby 1:52.02 Y F

 8 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiUDUAmdor, Abigail 10 1:52.28 Y F

- 9 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHTafuto, Veronica JR 1:52.68 Y F

- 10 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetMACMBVYBarone, Kayla JR 1:52.81 Y F

 11 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSEnriquez, Ava SO 1:52.96 Y F

- 12 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMAEADeBruyn, Hadley FR 1:53.09 Y F

 13 2/10/2017 2017 PCL ChampionshipsSTHDougherty, Kaelyn 11 1:53.37 Y F

 14 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampLMEKalandadze, Anna 10 1:53.43 Y F

 15 1/5/2017 Twin Valley vs ReadingREADGaspari, Elizabeth SR 1:53.44 Y F

- 16 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open Invitational03EYORKNalls, Madison 1:53.98 Y F

- 17 1/21/2017 Wilson vs EmmausMAEMMGravereaux, Chelsea 10 1:54.18 Y F

 18 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalBLOOMEverhart, Hanna JR 1:54.22 Y F

- 19 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMA1066Zlotnikoff, Carly 1:54.44 Y F

 20 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSSteckiel, Emma FR 1:54.49 Y F

 21 2/11/2017 2017 AACA ChampionshipsGMASzekely, Stephanie 1:54.85 Y F

 22 12/29/2016 2016 High School Christmas New Year InvitatnlEWCTPetrak, Taylor 1:55.02 Y F

- 23 12/15/2016 Wilson vs MuhlenbergZZMUHLSGring, Cameron 1:55.16 Y F

 24 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsLFHSMcHugh, Kelley 12 1:55.40 Y F

 25 12/16/2016 Malvern Villa vs Conestoga HSCONFamous, Caroline 1:55.50 Y F

 26 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiUDUJohns, Jenna 12 1:55.59 Y F

- 27 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetMACMBVYBolden, Carolyn SO 1:55.78 Y F

 28 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsCOCHaines, Morgan SR 1:55.90 Y F

 29 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSMcGrath, Lila 10 1:56.02 Y F

- 30 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMA1066Kim, Karis 1:56.03 Y F

- 31 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSMihm, Kristine 11 1:56.11 Y F

 32 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetPALSt. Clair, Samantha 1:56.27 Y F

 33 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiWCEXu, Emily 1:56.43 Y F

 34 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League ChampionshipCYHSSopko, Micah FR 1:56.52 Y F

- 35 1/7/2017 New Year's Meet Challenge03HERSHCramer, Myla JR 1:56.64 Y F

- 36 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League Championship03WYHSFrench, Meghan 10 1:56.82 Y F

 37 1/17/2017 Wilson vs ReadingREADMoser, Annie JR 1:56.87 Y F

- 38 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSFlavin, Mary 10 1:56.91 Y F

 39 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNRockett, Laura SR 1:56.93 Y F

- 40 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMABOYMegill, Cara 12 1:56.95 Y F

 41* 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSChristy, Megan 12 1:56.98 Y F

- 41* 1/17/2017 Twin ValleyMATVHSSchlegel, Hannah SR 1:56.98 Y F

- 43* 1/7/2017 Arctic Swim Classic 2017MWJSHSButzler, Emma 1:57.17 Y F

 43* 2/3/2017 WVW Ray Wills Invitational 201SEMKupsky, April 9 1:57.17 Y F

- 45 1/11/2017 State College at Cumberland ValleyMACMBVYJackson, Elisabeth JR 1:57.23 Y F

 46 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSShaffer, Olivia 1:57.24 Y F

 47 1/31/2017 Warwick vs. Cedar Crest 2017WARSchouten, Emma 1:57.25 Y F

- 48 12/9/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. OaAMMTLSDWard, Trinity 1:57.27 Y F

- 49 12/20/2016 Bethel Park vs BlackhawkAMBPHSLove, Kelsey 1:57.31 Y F

 50 1/3/2017 Wyoming Seminary v HazletonSEMKupsky, Tara 11 1:57.39 Y F
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- 1 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League Championship03WYHSHarnish, Courtney 12 4:45.74 Y F

 2 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampLMEKalandadze, Anna 10 4:50.48 Y F

 3 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGACarminati, Karlee SR 4:58.83 Y F

- 4 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHTafuto, Veronica JR 4:59.30 Y F

- 5 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMAEASeiberlich, Emma SR 4:59.49 Y F

 6 2/10/2017 2017 PCL ChampionshipsSTHDougherty, Kaelyn 11 5:03.16 Y F

- 7 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSMcGrath, Lauren 12 5:03.46 Y F

- 8 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMA1066Zlotnikoff, Carly 5:03.76 Y F

 9 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSEnriquez, Ava SO 5:04.48 Y F

- 10 2/2/2017 Gov Mifflin  @ Twin ValleyMATVHSSchlegel, Hannah SR 5:04.80 Y F

 11 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsWSchouten, Emma SR 5:04.81 Y F

- 12 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHCramer, Myla JR 5:04.97 Y F

 13 1/23/2017 Upper Dublin vs. GMA/LaSalleGMASzekely, Stephanie 5:05.76 Y F

 14 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsLFHSMcHugh, Kelley 12 5:05.93 Y F

 15 1/12/2017 ReadingREADGaspari, Elizabeth SR 5:06.01 Y F

 16 2/2/2017 Best Times YardsUSCSMatheny, Abby 5:06.49 Y F

 17 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNRockett, Laura SR 5:07.27 Y F

 18 1/31/2017 Warwick vs. Cedar Crest 2017WARSchouten, Emma 5:07.47 Y F

 19 2/2/2017 Best Times YardsUSCSShaffer, Olivia 5:07.84 Y F

 20 2/2/2017 Peters township vs Upper SaintPTHSHay, Abigail 5:08.57 Y F

- 21 2/11/2017 2017 AACA Championships01VMA01Agger, Kaitlyn 5:09.74 Y F

 22 1/17/2017 Wilson vs ReadingREADMoser, Annie JR 5:10.31 Y F

 23 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSSteckiel, Emma FR 5:11.09 Y F

- 24 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPHartmann, Heather 12 5:11.17 Y F

- 25 1/25/2017 Cocalico vs MuhlZZMUHLSGring, Cameron 5:11.25 Y F

- 26 1/19/2017 Governor Mifflin at Cumberland ValleyMACMBVYJackson, Elisabeth JR 5:11.28 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampGAVDiClemente, Noelle 10 5:12.77 Y F

 28 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSMihm, Kristine 11 5:12.87 Y F

 29 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAEvans, Sook-Hee SR 5:12.97 Y F

- 30 12/9/2016 2016 Dover Eagle Invitational03WYHSFrench, Meghan 10 5:12.99 Y F

 31 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampGAVTownend, Amy 9 5:13.05 Y F

- 32 1/17/2017 WHS V Upper DublinMA1066Kim, Karis 5:13.81 Y F

- 33 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown W01VMA01Turco, Alexa 5:13.89 Y F

 34 1/17/2017 WHS V Upper DublinUDUBraun, Elle 09 5:14.13 Y F

 35 1/12/2017 PW vs Upper DublinUDUJohns, Jenna 12 5:14.74 Y F

- 36 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMABOYMegill, Cara 12 5:14.75 Y F

 37 12/13/2016 Wyoming Seminary v BerwickSEMKupsky, Tara 11 5:14.87 Y F

 38 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalREADMoser, Annie 5:15.44 Y F

 39 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsMTNewman, Paige JR 5:15.73 Y F

- 40 1/7/2017 New Year's Meet Challenge03HERSHJones, Elizabeth SR 5:16.09 Y F

- 41 1/7/2017 New Year's Meet ChallengeMAEMMKing, Reilly 10 5:16.13 Y F

- 42 12/10/2016 Cedar Crest Classic 12-10-16MAEMMGravereaux, Chelsea 10 5:16.25 Y F

- 43 1/23/2017 Parkland at Cumberland ValleyMAPARKSheridan, Zoe JR 5:16.52 Y F

 44 1/13/2017 2017  All American High SchoolSMCSchmidt, Trinity FR 5:16.75 Y F

 45 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League ChampionshipSGHSKeating, Abigayle 12 5:16.81 Y F

 46 2/11/2017 2017 AACA ChampionshipsNAZLund, Emily 12 5:16.97 Y F

 47 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League ChampionshipDAHSBrenneman, Lindsay 12 5:17.04 Y F

- 48 1/17/2017 Souderton Area HS vs. North PeMANPSchulz, Parker 10 5:17.09 Y F

 49 2/3/2017 WVW Ray Wills Invitational 201SEMKupsky, April 9 5:17.26 Y F

 50 1/24/2017 Haverford vs. Haverford SchoolAISBoratto, Emma 5:17.49 Y F





HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   2/24/2017  Page 6

PASWIMMING.COM

PA State Top 50 2017

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Back

 1 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSBuerger, Victoria 09   55.86 Y F

 2 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGAAtkinson, Emma FR   55.99 Y F

- 3 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMAEASumner, Alex JR   56.03 Y F

- 4 12/20/2016 Wyo vs MuhlZZMUHLSGring, Cameron   56.09 Y F

 5 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetLDHollenbach, Kaylee SR   56.45 Y F

 6 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampCONFamous, Caroline   56.54 Y F

- 7 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USAMMTLSDWard, Trinity   56.56 Y F

 8 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsSTHDougherty, Kaelyn 11   57.13 Y F

 9 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSDCApostolu, Georgia   57.14 Y F

- 10 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetMACMBVYBarone, Kayla JR   57.40 Y F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUJohns, Jenna 12   57.50 Y F

- 12 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMADTEAment, Taylor   58.02 Y F

 13 1/23/2017 Upper Dublin vs. GMA/LaSalleGMASzekely, Stephanie   58.11 Y F

 14 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampGAVKolessar, Madison 9   58.33 Y F

 15 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsWMandrell, Tyler JR   58.50 Y F

- 16 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHNakano, Tomomi SR   58.60 Y F

- 17 1/17/2017 Souderton Area HS vs. North PeMANPZartman, Megan 11   58.67 Y F

 18 1/3/2017 SV vs ReadingREADGaspari, Elizabeth SR   58.73 Y F

 19 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown WDTWMcCarthy, Siobhan 11   58.79 Y F

 20 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRBeno, Anna 09   58.83 Y F

- 21 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown W01VMA01Buchler, Kira   58.98 Y F

 22 12/20/2016 Malvern Villa vs Unionville HSUNVGrimes, Maura   59.07 Y F

 23 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSConnors, Lauren   59.10 Y F

 24 1/31/2017 Muhlenberg @ SVSVRickert, Marlee FR   59.18 Y F

- 25 2/6/2017 SSA vs. CW North CatholicAMSSACAzzarello, Ashley 12   59.26 Y F

 26 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiNHSHSCurtis, Stephanie   59.27 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampPNCColizzo, Julia   59.28 Y F

 28 2/2/2017 Best Times YardsUSCSLersch, Maeve   59.43 Y F

 29 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsMTYunginger, Amy JR   59.44 Y F

 30 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRShema, Erin   59.46 Y F

 31 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalJUNHoutz, Sydney   59.48 Y F

- 32 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSKunzmann, Emma 09   59.59 Y F

- 33 1/21/2017 Wilson vs EmmausMAEMMChampagne, Katie 10   59.65 Y F

 34 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNBubel, Alyssa JR   59.68 Y F

 35 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampCONPoeta, Sophia   59.72 Y F

 36 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalDHSBason, Elizabeth SO   59.74 Y F

 37 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSHOlszewski, Liz   59.87 Y F

- 38 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHMaloy, Taryn SO   59.88 Y F

 39 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSVerardi, Anna 12   59.92 Y F

 40 12/4/2015 High School Yards TemplateRADSmolyansky, Sasha 1:00.06 Y F

 41 2/2/2017 Best Times YardsUSCSMatheny, Abby 1:00.09 Y F

- 42 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiZZPHVBland, Kathryn 1:00.18 Y F

 43 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUBraun, Elle 09 1:00.20 Y F

 44 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioPTHSMuro, Hannah SO 1:00.25 Y F

 45 2/11/2017 2017 AACA Championships*MSJSchaefer, Katherine 12 1:00.35 Y F

 46 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSBeyerl, Mia 1:00.38 Y F

- 47 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USAMMTLSDGraham, Emma 1:00.43 Y F

- 48 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPHarkrader, Katelyn 10 1:00.44 Y F

 49* 2/2/2017 Pocono Mtn EastPMEHSFenn, Lauren SO 1:00.45 Y F

 49* 1/31/2017 Warwick vs. Cedar Crest 2017WAROber, Lauryn 1:00.45 Y F
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- 1 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiMAMHSSykes, Emily SR 1:02.68 Y F

- 2 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMADTEMacCausland, Heather 1:03.59 Y F

 3 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsWSchouten, Emma SR 1:04.61 Y F

- 4 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiZZPHVCooke, Madeleine 1:04.88 Y F

- 5 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03JBHSKimmel, Rachel JR 1:04.92 Y F

 6 2/3/2017 WVW Ray Wills Invitational 201WVWIvanitch, Alexis 12 1:05.19 Y F

 7 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampLMEMarlow, Alex 10 1:05.21 Y F

- 8 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHRippon, Caylene JR 1:05.30 Y F

 9 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSYoos, Maddie 1:05.44 Y F

- 10 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoAMMTLSDDorish, Maddie FR 1:05.53 Y F

- 11 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPEvans, Kailyn 12 1:05.56 Y F

 12 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampRIDRudy, Gabrielle 12 1:05.65 Y F

- 13 2/9/2017 Highlands vs Shady SideAMHIGHBonnett, Bailey 1:05.72 Y F

 14 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsWOber, Lauryn JR 1:05.95 Y F

- 15 12/13/2016 LD vs Muhlenburg 12-13-16ZZMUHLSGring, Cameron 1:05.98 Y F

- 16 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSJuneau, Ann 11x1:05.98 Y F

 17 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioKAHSMiller, Naomee 1:06.15 Y F

 18* 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSJohnson, Rachel JR 1:06.25 Y F

- 18* 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMAMETSykes, Emily 12 1:06.25 Y F

 20 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioGLHSLenz, Carrie 10 1:06.30 Y F

 21 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioMTPHSGardner, Heather FR 1:06.39 Y F

 22 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsRYANHenry, Allison 09 1:06.42 Y F

- 23 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown W01VMA01Chick, Katelyn 1:06.52 Y F

 24 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiMSJDraganosky, Taylor 1:06.72 Y F

 25* 2/11/2017 2017 AACA ChampionshipsGMAO'Dare, Annie 1:06.75 Y F

 25* 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNFoight, Margaret SO 1:06.75 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampRADWakiyama, Grace 1:06.93 Y F

- 28 1/7/2017 New Year's Meet ChallengeMAPARKSicinski, Megan JR 1:07.04 Y F

- 29 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMAEADeBruyn, Hadley FR 1:07.10 Y F

 30 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsMTRelford, Griffin SR 1:07.19 Y F

 31 12/20/2016 Governor Mifflin vs. ExeterEXEMachado, Elli SR 1:07.23 Y F

- 32 2/9/2017 Butler vs North AlleghenyAMBUTLGoettler, Laura 1:07.27 Y F

- 33 12/22/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. MoMAMAHSBaker, Leah SO 1:07.33 Y F

 34 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNCortazzo, Julia SO 1:07.38 Y F

 35 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsPMBreitbach, Alaina 1:07.39 Y F

 36 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetPALKeck, Ellie 1:07.41 Y F

 37 1/31/2017 ShadySide @ PlumPLUMTaylor, Devan SO 1:07.47 Y F

 38 2/16/2017 Liberty_vs_Freedom_2-16-17LIBMcCarthy, Juliax1:07.53 Y F

 39 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUAmdor, Abigail 10 1:08.03 Y F

 40 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalSELINFravel, Olivia 1:08.10 Y F

 41 1/21/2017 Wilson vs EmmausWILSNMoyer, Erin FR 1:08.17 Y F

 42 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiSOUHodges, Emily 12 1:08.24 Y F

 43 1/17/2017 Cedar Crest vs Penn ManorPMBreitbach, Alaira 1:08.31 Y F

 44 2/3/2017 WVW Ray Wills Invitational 201SEMKupsky, Tara 11 1:08.36 Y F

 45* 12/20/2016 Governor Mifflin vs. ExeterEXEBollinger, Brooke JR 1:08.46 Y F

 45* 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSHJablonski, Camille 1:08.46 Y F

 47* 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalKUTZNolte, Nikolette 1:08.51 Y F

 47* 1/19/2017 Connellsville @ Hempfield AreaCAHSDetwiler, Tatum 1:08.51 Y F

 49 1/24/2017 Big Spring vs GettysburgBGVLHardy, Sarah FRx1:08.59 Y F

- 50* 1/31/2017 Twin ValleyMATVHSSchlegel, Hannah SR 1:08.88 Y F

 50* 12/10/2016 Cedar Crest Classic 12-10-16PARKSicinski, Courtney JR 1:08.88 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Fly

- 1 2/9/2017 2017 YAIAA League Championship03WYHSHarnish, Courtney 12   54.93 Y F

- 2 1/7/2017 New Year's Meet Challenge03HERSHRippon, Caylene JR   55.30 Y F

- 3 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoAMMTLSDWard, Trinity   55.73 Y F

 4 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUJohns, Jenna 12   55.79 Y F

- 5 12/20/2016 Wyo vs MuhlZZMUHLSGring, Cameron   56.06 Y F

 6 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSBuerger, Victoria 09   56.28 Y F

 7 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampCONLedwith, Madison   57.02 Y F

- 8 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSJuneau, Ann 11   57.18 Y F

 9 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsMTYunginger, Amy JR   57.37 Y F

 10 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampRADCullen, Julia   57.48 Y F

 11 12/20/2016 Governor Mifflin vs. ExeterGMHSEnriquez, Ava SO   57.51 Y F

 12 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSBohan, Ynyra   57.53 Y F

 13 12/16/2016 Malvern Villa vs Conestoga HSCONFamous, Caroline   57.66 Y F

- 14* 1/12/2017 Hershey HS Vs  Palmyra03HERSHBuchanan, Kaley SR   57.70 Y F

- 14* 2/7/2017 Nazareth vs. MoravianMAMORManson, Kyra   57.70 Y F

- 16 1/17/2017 Souderton Area HS vs. North PeMANPThamm, Claudia 10   57.73 Y F

- 17 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open Invitational04JSHORButzler, Emma   58.03 Y F

 18 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSHOlszewski, Liz   58.16 Y F

 19 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRShema, Erin   58.23 Y F

 20 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetPALKeck, Ellie   58.28 Y F

- 21 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAPWHSMcgee, Hannah   58.32 Y F

 22 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSHMartin, Summer   58.42 Y F

 23* 1/10/2017 Pine Richland vs North AllegheNAHSMcGrath, Lauren 12   58.43 Y F

 23* 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsWUhlin, Brina   58.43 Y F

 25 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSMcCurley, Corinne JR   58.47 Y F

 26 12/13/2016 FC vs Shady SideFOXCFilo, Joslyn   58.52 Y F

- 27* 2/11/2017 2017 AACA Championships01VMA01Agger, Kaitlyn   58.53 Y F

 27* 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiUDUAmdor, Abigail 10   58.53 Y F

 27* 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsRYANHenry, Allison 09   58.53 Y F

- 30* 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USAMMTLSDDonati, Sophia   58.61 Y F

 30* 2/2/2017 Peters township vs Upper SaintPTHSSweeney, Cassidy   58.61 Y F

- 32 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAHATSRiemenschneider, Grace 12   58.66 Y F

 33 1/27/2017 PHS vs SoudertonSOURogers, Jenny 11   58.71 Y F

 34 2/2/2017 Best Times YardsUSCSMatheny, Abby   58.73 Y F

 35 2/11/2017 2017 AACA ChampionshipsNAZMcSorley, Maddie 10   58.76 Y F

- 36 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetMACMBVYHester, Riley FR   58.78 Y F

 37 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioFRHSBirdy, Morgan SR   58.89 Y F

- 38 1/21/2017 Wilson vs EmmausMAEMMGravereaux, Chelsea 10   58.93 Y F

 39 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSMcGrath, Lila 10   58.95 Y F

 40 2/3/2017 WVW Ray Wills Invitational 201SEMThier, Haley 9   59.00 Y F

 41 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUPendleton, Laura 09   59.03 Y F

 42 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSVerardi, Aimee   59.04 Y F

 43 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetNORTHLuft, Kate SO   59.05 Y F

 44 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMMcAllister, Maia 09   59.12 Y F

- 45 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMA1066Sapozhnikov, Katie   59.24 Y F

- 46* 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHJones, Elizabeth SR   59.31 Y F

 46* 1/31/2017 Warwick vs. Cedar Crest 2017WAROber, Lauryn   59.31 Y F

 48 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalDHSBason, Elizabeth SO   59.42 Y F

- 49 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03JBHSMcCullough, Annabelle JR   59.49 Y F

- 50 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USAMMTLSDHowell, Marley   59.55 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   200 IM

- 1 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHBuchanan, Kaley SR 2:03.88 Y F

- 2 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USAMMTLSDWard, Trinity 2:04.52 Y F

 3 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsSTHDougherty, Kaelyn 11 2:04.68 Y F

- 4 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSBuerger, Victoria 09 2:05.37 Y F

- 5 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsMAEASumner, Alex JR 2:05.51 Y F

- 6 1/31/2017 Muhlenberg @ SVZZMUHLSGring, Cameron 2:05.75 Y F

 7 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampGAVKolessar, Madison 9 2:06.11 Y F

- 8 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiMAMHSSykes, Emily SR 2:06.63 Y F

 9 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsWOber, Lauryn JR 2:06.65 Y F

 10 2/2/2017 Peters township vs Upper SaintPTHSHay, Abigail 2:07.35 Y F

- 11 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMAMETSykes, Emily 12 2:07.43 Y F

 12 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetLDHollenbach, Kaylee SR 2:07.93 Y F

 13 1/27/2017 PHS vs SoudertonPNRScott, Morgan 10 2:08.02 Y F

 14 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioKAHSMiller, Naomee 2:08.69 Y F

 15 2/2/2017 Seneca Valley vs North AllegheNAHSJuneau, Ann 11 2:08.80 Y F

- 16* 2/9/2017 Butler vs North AlleghenyAMBUTLGoettler, Laura 2:09.01 Y F

 16* 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSDCApostolu, Georgia 2:09.01 Y F

 18 12/15/2016 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. NoNAHSMihm, Kristine 11 2:09.13 Y F

- 19 2/9/2017 Highlands vs Shady SideAMHIGHBonnett, Bailey 2:09.16 Y F

- 20 2/7/2017 Liberty @ EmmausMAEMMChampagne, Katie 10 2:09.18 Y F

 21 1/23/2017 Upper Dublin vs. GMA/LaSalleGMAO'Dare, Annie 2:09.70 Y F

- 22 1/17/2017 Souderton Area HS vs. North PeMANPZartman, Megan 11 2:09.80 Y F

 23 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSMcCurley, Corinne JR 2:09.91 Y F

 24 2/7/2017 Liberty @ EmmausLIBMcCarthy, Julia 2:10.08 Y F

 25 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNFoight, Margaret SO 2:10.30 Y F

- 26 1/31/2017 Twin ValleyMATVHSSchlegel, Hannah SR 2:10.51 Y F

- 27 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSMcGrath, Lila 10 2:10.58 Y F

- 28 1/11/2017 State College at Cumberland ValleyMACMBVYBarone, Kayla JR 2:10.64 Y F

- 29 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAPWHSMcgee, Hannah 2:10.80 Y F

 30 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetNORTHLuft, Kate SO 2:10.83 Y F

 31 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonGMHSJohnson, Rachel JR 2:10.89 Y F

- 32 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHCramer, Myla JR 2:10.99 Y F

- 33 12/20/2016 Upper St Clair vs North AlleghMANAHSVerardi, Anna 12 2:11.02 Y F

 34 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampLMEMarlow, Alex 10 2:11.05 Y F

 35 2/7/2017 Independent Schools Girls ChampionshipsGACarminati, Karlee SR 2:11.14 Y F

- 36 1/19/2017 West York vs. Gettysburg03WYHSHarnish, Courtney 12 2:11.20 Y F

- 37 12/13/2016 Malvern Villa vs Downingtown W01VMA01Chick, Katelyn 2:11.25 Y F

 38 12/4/2015 High School Yards TemplateRADCullen, Julia 2:11.36 Y F

 39 1/4/2017 Souderton v. Upper DublinUDUAmdor, Abigail 10 2:11.42 Y F

- 40 1/5/2017 Hershey HS Vs  Lower Dauphin03HERSHTafuto, Veronica JR 2:11.54 Y F

- 41 1/5/2017 Hershey HS Vs  Lower Dauphin03HERSHRippon, Caylene JR 2:11.58 Y F

 42 2/9/2017 LL League ChampionshipsMTRelford, Griffin SR 2:11.63 Y F

 43 2/16/2017 Mt. Lebanon High School vs. USUSHSYoos, Maddie 2:11.66 Y F

 44 12/20/2016 Governor Mifflin vs. ExeterGMHSSteckiel, Emma FR 2:11.81 Y F

 45 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiUDUBreslin, Aly 09 2:11.84 Y F

- 46 1/19/2017 EAS V PRK 011917MAPARKSicinski, Courtney JR 2:12.20 Y F

 47 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioPTHSPaszek, Corina 2:12.24 Y F

- 48 1/19/2017 Governor Mifflin at Cumberland ValleyMACMBVYJackson, Elisabeth JR 2:12.31 Y F

 49 12/16/2016 2016 Cardinal Classic InvitatiNHSHSCurtis, Stephanie 2:12.62 Y F

- 50 12/20/2016 Malvern Villa vs Unionville HS01VMA01Agger, Kaitlyn 2:12.68 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioGLHSMiller, Taylor 11519.75 F

 2 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioPTHSKalik, Paige501.60 F

 3 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiDTWHaggerty, Sara 09476.30 F

- 4 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAUMOHermann, Kaylee475.95 F

- 5 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiZZPHVTurner, Caroline463.10 F

- 6 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAUMORodrigues, Colleen453.55 F

- 7 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPWenzel, Meghan448.15 F

- 8 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPBurrell, Paige447.55 F

 9 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDURegan, Kelly 10445.25 F

 10 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioPTHSWoodley, Victoria439.35 F

- 11 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMAMETD'Amore, Julie435.05 F

- 12 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPFreece, Madalyn428.40 F

- 13 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMADTEChristie, Leah409.70 F

 14 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSHDixon, PhilAnn408.80 F

- 15 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHGould, Meredith SO408.35 F

 16 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ MeetCHSMcLlhenny, Laura404.10 F

- 17 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03BIGSPMcCabe, Shannon Jr397.05 F

- 18 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMA1066Klugerz, Tess395.20 F

 19 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalHERSGould, Meredith393.85 F

 20 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiWCRPiper, Nicole393.05 F

- 21 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMANPSmith, Callie392.95 F

 22 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioGLHSMiller, Jordan 9382.50 F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUReape, Shannon377.80 F

- 24 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAHATSMcElrath, Amber377.30 F

- 25 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMAMETRodriguez, Camaryn372.40 F

- 26 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiZZPHVMcNamara, Mary372.10 F

 27 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampRIDGlacken, Shannon366.65 F

 28 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampSHPappas, Eleni366.40 F

- 29 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03TRNTYKenski, Erica SO364.00 F

 30 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampRIDLynch, Meghan360.30 F

 31 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiGRVDuran, Carolyn 12359.45 F

 32 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiUNVSmith, Hunter352.90 F

- 33 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiMABOYHurley, Brooke351.85 F

 34 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalHERSBlubaugh, Quincy351.20 F

 35 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueUDUHaig, Tina 10350.60 F

 36 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampHAVRosengarten, Allie 12349.10 F

 37 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalETOWNLentz, Kierstan348.55 F

 38 1/8/2017 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalWILLCassidy, Katie348.40 F

 39 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampCONSemmer, Julia339.60 F

 40 1/31/2017 Governor Mifflin vs. WilsonWILSNWarker, Mary JR338.25 F

 41 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiOJRKerley, Brianna337.30 F

- 42 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03HERSHBlubaugh, Quincy SO335.70 F

 43 2/18/2017 2017 Perkiomen Valley InvitatiWCRGoldfinger, Erica333.25 F

- 44 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAUMODunham, Emma332.30 F

 45 1/27/2017 WCCA Swimming & Diving ChampioHAHSShuey, Amber331.80 F

 46 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampGAVKovatch, Ashley331.55 F

 47 2/17/2017 201 Girls Central League ChampRIDCosta, Brianna329.00 F

- 48 2/6/2017 Mid Penn Champ Meet03BIGSPMorret, Mackenzie324.65 F

- 49 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Suburban One LeagueMAPWHSFleming, Caroline321.15 F

 50 12/22/2016 Methacton vs Pennsbury2PNBCostello, Nicole 12318.55 F


